TRANSMITTAL LETTER

## Department of State Department of State Department of State

Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Naylov Enter	Ovides ZNC. rate name must include suf	fix)					
			00003047 -11/17/930 *****79.00	<b>5701</b> )1083001 *****78.75				
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:								
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL COI	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED					
FROM:	Jeffrey T, Name (Pr	Naylov inted or typed)		SOFCIVE DATE				
	1662 Folkstone Rd. SS SS Address ESS SS							
	<u>Tallahassee</u> , City, S H(850) 906-9757	FL 32312 state & Zip B(\$50) 567-244 dephone number	17 PH					
	Daytime Te	lephone number		and a sign of the second				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

T. SMITH MOV. A 7 179

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

The name of the corporation shall be:	Maylor Enterprises, Inc		WE UA	I
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFI		4 · combining . I. J	00	entrologica.
The principal place of business and mailin	g address of this corporation shall be:			
	1662 Folkstone Rd			
APTIOLE III CILADDO	Tallahassee, FL 32312			
ARTICLE III SHARES  The number of shares of stock that this cor	poration is authorized to have outstanding	at any one time	is.	
	1	and the same	A.5-	
ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGIST	ERED AGENT AND STREET AD	DRESS		
The name and Florida street address of the	mitial registered agent are:			
•	Jeffrey T. Naylor 1662 Folkstone Rd	ALC: ALC: ALC: ALC: ALC: ALC: ALC: ALC:	>	
ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR	Tellahassee FC 32312	SECRETALIZATION I 7	是是	
ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR The name and address of the incorporator	to these Articles of Incorporation are:	make a make a	552	-
	JEffrey T. Naylor 1662 Folksfore Rd	PM 1:55	Ъ	
		景市 33	· ·-	
	Tallabassee, FC 32312	•• .	4 Fr4 7 3 2	
MM2		m/99	· -: · · .	
/Signature/Incorporator		Date		
article VI: Effec.	tive Date: Ollor	12000	-	
(An additional article	must be added if an effective date is requi	ested.)		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent

Signature/Registered Agent U/17/99
Date